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24 OCT 2025 - 11:27

Men's 100m Freestyle Heats

World Aquatics Swimming World Cup

Toronto (CAN)

23 - 25 October 2025

 

Results Summary

 
Event Number 20

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 44.84 21.40 CHALMERS Kyle AUS Kazan (RUS) 29 OCT 2021

WC 44.84 21.40 CHALMERS Kyle AUS Kazan (RUS) 29 OCT 2021

Name
NAT

Code
TimeRank Lane

AQUA

Points
75m50m25mR.T.Heat Date of Birth

GUILIANO Chris USA4 45.761 94033.5921.6610.260.64
11.40 11.93 12.17

6 Q25 JUN 2003

LIENDO Josh CAN6 45.792 93934.1521.9310.280.66
11.65 12.22 11.64

6 Q20 AUG 2002

ALEXY Jack USA4 46.263 91034.1122.0410.330.68
11.71 12.07 12.15

7 Q19 JAN 2003

RICHARDS Matthew GBR3 46.27=4 91034.2222.1410.480.64
11.66 12.08 12.05

6 Q17 DEC 2002

DINU Patrick Sebastian ROU7 46.27=4 91034.3722.3510.520.67
11.83 12.02 11.90

7 Q12 JUN 2005

GAZIEV Ruslan CAN2 46.856 87634.8222.5010.560.67
11.94 12.32 12.03

5 Q16 AUG 1999

HOBSON Luke USA2 46.917 87334.7622.5610.740.73
11.82 12.20 12.15

6 Q25 JUN 2003

TAYLOR Lamar BAH3 46.978 87034.8622.4710.490.63
11.98 12.39 12.11

7 Q21 JUN 2003

GRAY Cameron NZL1 47.059 86534.7322.4210.560.66
11.86 12.31 12.32

5 R13 AUG 2003

CURRY Brooks USA4 47.0810 86334.6222.2810.510.61
11.77 12.34 12.46

5 R20 JAN 2001

CARTER Dylan TTO6 47.1411 86034.9422.8410.710.68
12.13 12.10 12.20

7 30 JAN 1996

SAMMON Patrick USA3 47.1712 85934.8222.5110.680.63
11.83 12.31 12.35

5 6 AUG 2003

NEMETH Nandor HUN2 47.1813 85834.9122.7210.740.62
11.98 12.19 12.27

7 19 NOV 1999

TAYLOR Kai AUS7 47.2014 85735.2422.9410.920.67
12.02 12.30 11.96

5 18 AUG 2003

GIULIANI Maximillian AUS6 47.3015 85135.3923.0710.960.65
12.11 12.32 11.91

5 3 JUL 2003

DEPLANO Leonardo ITA5 47.3716 84834.9522.4710.580.69
11.89 12.48 12.42

6 21 JUL 1999

MILLS Jacob GBR8 47.5317 83935.0822.7010.710.67
11.99 12.38 12.45

7 5 SEP 2007

SIERADZKI Kamil POL5 47.6118 83535.1722.7910.830.68
11.96 12.38 12.44

5 11 JAN 2002

GINZBURG Eric CLB8 47.7319 82935.2922.8410.810.63
12.03 12.45 12.44

5 15 NOV 2004

KIM Laon CAN3 47.8320 82335.3522.8110.840.64
11.97 12.54 12.48

4 23 MAY 2008

HAWKE Charlie AUS1 47.8521 82235.3523.0410.990.73
12.05 12.31 12.50

7 3 SEP 2002

MASIUK Ksawery POL7 48.0722 81135.6222.9210.900.68
12.02 12.70 12.45

6 17 DEC 2004

FRIGO Manuel ITA1 48.1123 80935.5123.0510.890.61
12.16 12.46 12.60

6 18 FEB 1997

SZILAGYI A.-R. ROU8 48.5324 78835.9023.2510.970.58
12.28 12.65 12.63

6 20 FEB 1998
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YEBOAH Robin SUI2 48.5425 78835.8123.1110.860.60
12.25 12.70 12.73

4 11 JUL 2003

PERSSON Elias SWE0 48.8326 77435.5322.8110.810.74
12.00 12.72 13.30

6 3 APR 2002

STEWART-BEINDER Luke CLB0 48.9627 76836.0523.2811.060.60
12.22 12.77 12.91

7 15 NOV 2004

PRATT Cole CAN0 48.9728 76736.3423.6111.400.70
12.21 12.73 12.63

5 13 AUG 2002

ROBB Enoch AUS9 49.2029 75736.3923.5011.240.64
12.26 12.89 12.81

7 17 JAN 2005

EDWARDS-SMITH Joshua AUS8 49.6430 73736.8323.9111.400.71
12.51 12.92 12.81

3 5 APR 2003

MITCHELL Stefano ANT3 49.7331 73336.5423.7111.240.63
12.47 12.83 13.19

3 22 SEP 1999

SCHINKELSHOEK Gavin C CLB7 49.9032 72537.2024.2411.450.73
12.79 12.96 12.70

3 9 MAY 2009

VOICU Sebastien CLB6 49.9233 72437.1724.2011.600.67
12.60 12.97 12.75

4 8 DEC 2004

KURJI Alym CLB5 50.0134 72037.0024.1011.380.62
12.72 12.90 13.01

4 26 APR 2006

BOULAAJOUL Zackariah CLB6 50.2935 70837.3924.3511.380.67
12.97 13.04 12.90

3 27 MAY 2004

CAMBRON Maxime CLB8 50.5136 69937.3324.1111.340.67
12.77 13.22 13.18

4 17 NOV 2007

DENNETT Liam CLB0 50.5437 69837.5024.4711.680.64
12.79 13.03 13.04

4 31 JAN 2003

DAHLGREN Jack CLB9 50.5838 69637.2824.1211.410.66
12.71 13.16 13.30

6 10 JAN 2000

TREPANIER Loic CLB9 50.6139 69537.3524.0911.440.64
12.65 13.26 13.26

5 15 OCT 2004

BERNADINER Daniel CLB1 50.6840 69236.9723.9211.320.69
12.60 13.05 13.71

4 18 JAN 2007

BROUGH Matthew CLB9 50.7841 68837.5924.5111.640.66
12.87 13.08 13.19

4 28 SEP 2003

ISSAKOV Eitan CLB1 50.8442 68637.8024.6511.810.68
12.84 13.15 13.04

3 3 FEB 2008

MOORE Alex IRL0 50.8643 68537.7024.2911.560.62
12.73 13.41 13.16

3 25 FEB 2007

BLACK Gibson CLB4 50.9344 68237.6624.1911.520.66
12.67 13.47 13.27

4 20 JUN 2004

BAKER Justin CLB4 51.1445 67437.8524.6311.730.69
12.90 13.22 13.29

3 29 OCT 2001

RAFNSSON Gudmundur Leo ISL7 51.1546 67337.6024.3711.460.63
12.91 13.23 13.55

4 16 AUG 2006

ARDELEANU Gabriel CLB3 51.2747 66838.2325.1312.060.73
13.07 13.10 13.04

2 11 APR 2009

KELLY Broden CLB5 51.2948 66838.1324.7411.760.67
12.98 13.39 13.16

3 10 JUL 2007

BERMAN Stefan ISL2 51.3649 66537.8924.4211.480.62
12.94 13.47 13.47

3 8 OCT 2003

DESHAYES Parker CAN9 51.4050 66338.0824.6411.530.65
13.11 13.44 13.32

3 20 AUG 2007

JIANG Thomas CLB7 52.2251 63338.7625.0711.760.63
13.31 13.69 13.46

2 30 DEC 2010
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GYORFI Aiden CLB6 52.6052 61939.1425.2611.950.73
13.31 13.88 13.46

2 5 JAN 2008

OWUSU Aaron Ghebre ERI4 53.6053 58539.4025.2711.800.70
13.47 14.13 14.20

1 13 OCT 2006

WEERASINGHE Romal SRI4 53.6754 58339.4725.3311.870.66
13.46 14.14 14.20

2 2 DEC 2004

ENKHBAATAR Ninjin MGL2 53.71=55 58139.7325.6512.140.68
13.51 14.08 13.98

2 12 AUG 2009

SODOVJAMTS Sodmandakh MGL5 53.71=55 58139.6325.3311.850.61
13.48 14.30 14.08

2 6 AUG 2004

CARIAGA Sebastian BOL1 54.2557 56439.9925.7112.100.64
13.61 14.28 14.26

2 21 SEP 2002

CHIRINOS Franco HON8 54.8258 54740.6226.2212.520.65
13.70 14.40 14.20

2 20 OCT 2005

DINGILIUS WALLACE Shawn PLW0 59.7459 42243.7428.2613.480.76
14.78 15.48 16.00

2 26 JUL 1994

GANBAATAR Erkhes MGL9 1:02.1460 37545.5929.2813.820.68
15.46 16.31 16.55

2 17 DEC 2008

MOHAMED Yousif SUD3 DNS1 9 SEP 2003

MULEY Nimish Shamsundar IND5 DNS1 8 JAN 1997

CECCON Thomas ITA5 DNS7 27 JAN 2001

Legend:

= Equal rank DNS Did Not Start Q Qualified for next phase R Reserve

R.T. Reaction Time WC World Cup Record WR World Record
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